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Specifications for Label Template:
_____________________



















Basic information
	Label template file name: 
	

	Label use case
	

	Control Center Documents path
	

	Printing preferences stored on
	☐Printer driver
☐Label template

	Batch printing
	

	Printing technology
	

	Printer DPI
	

	Images
	

	Label dimensions (width x height)
	


Label template image
Enter a picture of a finished label template or attach a mock-up of your new label template.
 


Static objects 
List your static elements used on your label template.
These elements don’t change when printing. 

Picture of a template with marked static objects:


List of fixed objects with detailed description:

	ID
	Label contents
	Object type
	Object value

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	





Dynamic objects
List all dynamic objects on your label template.
The content of dynamic elements may change depending on data entered by operators, applications or integrations when printing.

Picture of a template with marked dynamic objects:


List of dynamic objects with detailed description:

	ID
	Field
	Description
	Dynamic data source name
	Dynamic data source details

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Barcodes
Fill out this section for every barcode used on your label template.
Barcode A: First barcode
	Barcode property
	Detail

	[bookmark: _Hlk87623212]Barcode type
	

	Barcode size
	

	Human readable text
Optional for 2D Barcodes
	

	Check digit
Error detection and correction
	

	Color
	

	Position on the label
	



Repeat this section for each barcode.


Styling considerations
List other styling considerations like company-specific font sizes, font types, specific brand colors etc.
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